8 / 2011 2.191
X-EKB, X-ECH
X-EKB, X-ECH Electrical Cable Fasteners
Dimensions
Product data
Single Fastener
Magazine fastener
X-EKB 8/4-FR X-EKB 16 X-U 37 PH

X-EKB, X-ECH
2.196 8 / 2011
Fastener without pre-mounted nail: Order information
Fastener Plastic material Designation Item no.
Electrical Cable Holder Polyamide 1) X-EKB 4MX 285712
X-EKB 8MX 285713
X-EKB 16 MX 285714
Polyamide 2) X-EKB FR 4MX 285715
X-EKB FR 8MX 285716
X-EKB FR 16 MX 285717
Polyamide 1) X-ECH-15 MX 2018247
X-ECH-30 MX 2018248
X-ECH-15/B MX 2018729 (kit)
X-ECH-30/B MX 2018891 (kit)
X-ECH-BMX 2018391
GX Nails X-EGN 14 MX 338872
X-GHP 20 MX 285890
X-GHP 24 MX 438945